BTRU | ON TAP

CHOP CHOP CRISP LAGER
HOUSE LAGER, CANBERRA

CHOP CHOP BLACK
DARK LAGER, 0SAKA, JAPAN

ASAHI SUPERDRY
LAGER, OSAKA, JAPAN

SAPPORO PREMIUM
LAGER, HOKKAIDO, JAPAN

CAPITAL COASTE ALE
ALE, CANBERRA

GREAT NORTHERN LAGER
LAGER, AUS

MONTEITH SGINGER BEER

4.5% ABV, ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER, NEW ZEALAND

APPLE THIEF PINK LADY CIDER

PINK LADY APPLE CIDER, BATLOW, NSKW

BOTTLE

LYCHEE GOLD CIDER 8%
330ML, MURRUMBATEMAN, NSH

ASAHI SUPER DRY 0x

330ML, NON-ALCOHOLIC LAGER, 0SAKA, JAPAN

SCHOONER/ PINT/ JUG
1/9/18

9(S)/12(L)/30(JUG)

9(S)/12(1)/30(JUG)

10/13/26

8/10/20

8/10/20

10/13/26

10/13/26

13



KAKUTERU | COCKTAILS

YUZU ROSE SPRITZ
VODKA, YUZU, ROSE

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI
VODKA, ESPRESSO, SALTED CARAMEL

YUZU BELLINI
YUZU, ORANGE, BUBBLES

CHOUMAME ICED TEA
VODKA, GIN, TEQUILA, RUM, COINTREAU, BUTTERFLY PEA FLOKER

LYCHEE MOJITO
RUM, LYCHEE, LIME, MINT

MANGO MULE
VODKA, MANGO, PINEAPPLE, GINGER BEER

PINKA TINI
GIN, POMEGRANATE, CRANBERRY, GRAPEFRUIT

LYCHEE ROSE MARTINI
GIN, LYCHEE, ROSE

UMESHU NEGRONI
GIN, BITTER APERITIF, UMESHU

SAKURA
NIGORI SAKE, GIN, YUZU, HIBISCUS

DRAGON BALL
VODKA, PASSIONFRUIT, YUZU, ORANGE

17

2

17

2)

18

19

18

20

2

19

19



KAKUTERU | COCKTAILS

YUZU WHISKEY SOUR
BOURBON, YUZU

WHITE BLOSSOM
SHOCHU, 0SMANTHUS, PINEAPPLE

DO YOU YUZU
VODKA, SHOCHU, YUZU, HONEY, LIME

PINA COLADA MARGARITA
TEQUILA, COCONUT, CREAM, PINEAPPLE

SPICY YUZU MARGARITA
CHILLI INFUSED TEQUILA, COINTREAU, YUZU

JUNGLE BIRD
DARK RUM, CAMPRI, CARAMEL, PINEAPPLE

PIMM®S PUNCH
VODKA, PIMMS, LEMONADE, GINGER

LYCHEE VODKA PUNCH
VODKA, LYCHEE, LIME, MINT

SHOTS

WOO WOO
HAKU VODKA, PEACH SCHNAPPS, CRANBERRY

SNACK BITE
JACK DANIEL, LIME

MELON BALL
VODKA, MIDORI, PINEAPPLE

A

19

17

2

J§)

22

35

30



KAKUTERU | CLASSIC COCKTAILS

LONG [SLAND ICED TEA
VODKA, GIN, TEQUILA, RUM, COINTREAU

DIRTY MARTINI
GIN OR VODKA, LEMON

OLD FASHIONED
BOURBON, BITTER

PAPER PLANE
SCOTCH WHISKEY, MONTENEGRO, APEROL

DAIQUIRI
RUM, LIME

$SMILLION
GIN, SWEET VERMOTH, PINEAPPLE

2)

20

2

20

18

20



HIGHBALL

SHOCHU HIGHBALL
SHOCHU, WHISKEY, BUBBLE

YUZUSHU HIGHBALL
YUZU SAKE, WHISKEY, BUBBLE

UMESHU HIGHBALL
PLUM WINE, WHISKEY, BUBBLE

WHISKEY HIGHBALL (KAKUBIN)
KAKUBIN WHISKEY, BUBBLE

MOCKTAILS

CRANBERRY SANGRIA
CRANBERRY, GINGER, PASSIONFRUIT

DRAGONFRUIT YOGURUTO
YOGURT, DRAGONFRUIT

SUMMER'S CUP

PEACH, DRAGONFRUIT, CUCUMBER, MINT, ORANGE, LEMON

YUZU SPARKLING
YUZU, BUBBLES

VIRGIN PINA COLADA
PINEAPPLE, COCONUT, LIME

TROPICAL PUNCH
PINEAPPLE, ORANGE, PASSIONFRUIT, MANGO

14

15

15

16

12

14

14

12

14

25



TASTING PLATE

SAKE EXPERIENCE  5X 45MLON THE ROCKS OR NEAT
CHIYO SHINOMINE CHOKARA

KAETSU KAGNOTSUKI

NAKA ASAHI WAKAMATSU OMACHI TANK?

DASSAI 45

KIZAKURA DAKU NIGORI

UMESHU EXPERIENCE 5X45MLONTHE ROCKS OR NEAT

CHOYA UMESHU

HEIWA NIGORI UMESHU

SHIN BRANDY UMESHU

YAMAZAKI BARREL FINISH UMESHU
CHOYA BLACK UMESHU

FRUITY SAKE PLATE 5X 45MLON THE ROCKS OR NEAT

HEIWA NIGORI UMESHU
HEIWA TSURU YUZUSHU
GOJO MOMOSHU
OIMATSU RIEN NASHI
COCONUT NIGORI

JANPANESE WHISKEY EXPERIENCE
0 X 30ML ON THE ROCKS OR NEAT

SUNTORY KAKUBIN

TOKI Z=

CHITA 0 %

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN WHISKY

43

63

45

19



SAKE

CHIYO SHINOMINE CHOKARA
DAIGINJO, NARA

KAETSU KAGNOTSUKI
DAIGINJO, NIIGATA

NAKA ASAHI WAKAMATSU OMACHI TANK2
DAIGINJO, TOKUSHIMA

DASSAI 45
DAIGINJO, YAMAGUCHI

DASSAI 23
DAIGINJO, YAMAGUCHI

NAKANO CHIEBIIN
GINJO, OITA

KIZAKURA HANAKIZAKURA
GINJO, KYOTO

KIZAKURA DAKU NIGORI
NIGORI, FUSHIMI

KIZAKURA COCONUT NIGORI
NIGORI, KYOTO

SHOCHU

KOYOMI SHOCHU

60ML/ 300ML

15/62

16/75

28/135

15/62

39/199

15/62

1/39

1/39

11/39

60ML

15



UMESHU | PLUM WINE

CHOYA UMESHU

HEIWA NIGORI UMESHU

SHIN WHISKEY UMESHU

SHIN RED WINE UMESHU

SHIN BRANDY UMESHU

YAMAZAKI BARREL FINISH UMESHU
CHOYA BLACK UMESHU

CHOYA 3Y0 UMESHU

FRUITY SAKE

HEIWA TSURU YUZUSHU (YUZU)

GOJO MOMOSHU (PEACH)

OIMATSU RIEN NASHI (PEAR)

OIMATSU RIEN NASHI SPARKLING (PEAR)
KIZAKURA COCONUT NIGORI

GEKKEIKAN YAKI RINGO (BAKED APPLE)

60ML/ 300ML

10/48

15/62

17/75

17/75

17/75

39/165

18/80

29/126

60ML/ 300ML

15/62

12/46

15/569

-/39

1/39

18/-



BUBBLES

SPARKLING BRUT
ATE, SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA

PROSECCO
DALZOTTO, KING VALLEY, VIC

PROSECCO
COFIELD, ALPINE VALLEY, VIC

DUTY PN CHARDONNAY
GALLAGHER ESTATE, CANBERRA DISTRICT

SPARKLING KOSHU
LUMIERE, YAMANASHI, MINAMI NORO, JAPAN

BRUT NV CHAMPAGNE
POL ROGER, FRANCE

NV CHAMPAGNE
LOUIS ROEDERER, REIMS, FRANCE

GLASS/ BOTTLE

10/40

14/56

09

10

145

180

230



WHITES

RIESLING
LARKHILL, 2021, CANBERRA DISTRICT

RIESLING
COFIELD, KING VALLEY, VIC

CHARDONNAY
CLOUD ST, VIC

CHARDONNAY
MOUNTADAM, 2019, EDEN VALLEY, SA

SAUVIGNON BLANC
FRANKIE, SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CROWDED HOUSE, 2021, MARLBOROUGH, NZ

SAUVIGNON BLANC

42 DEGREES SOUTH, 2021, COAL RIVER, TAS

SAUVIGNON BLANC

SHAW AND SMITH, 2022, ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

PINOT GRIS
LA LA LAND, RIVERINA NSH

PINOT GRIS

LONG RAIL GULLY, 2021, CANBERRA DISTRICT

GLASS/ BOTTLE

15/60

69

11/44

10

10/40

69

80

85

13/52

10



REDS

SANGIOVESE
JIRRA AT JEIR STATION, CANBERRA DISTRICT

PINOT NOIR
LA LA LAND, RIVERINA NSH

PINOT NOIR
STORM BAY ,2021, COAL RIVER, TAS

PINOT NOIR
CULLERIN LERIDA ESTATE, CANBERRA DISTRICT

SHIRAZ
M0JO, 2013, BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

SHIRAZ
CULLERIN LERIDA ESTATE, CANBERRA DISTRICT

TEMPRANILLO GRACIANO
BEECHWORTH WINE ESTATES, BEECHWORTH, VIC

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
HESKETH ‘TWIST OF FATE', LIMESTONE COAST, SA

FOUR BARRELS
LONG RAIL GULLY, 2015, CANBERRA DISTRICT, ACT

GLASS/ BOTTLE

60

12/48

19

80

15/65

10

10

60

120



ROSE

ROSE
ATE, SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA

ROSE
LONG RAIL GULLY, 2021, CANBERRA DISTRICT

PINOT NOIR ROSE
LA LA LAND, RIVERINA NSW

MOSCATO/DESSERT WINE

MOSCATO
DEAKIN AZAHARA, SOUTH EASTERN NSW

MOSCATO D'ASTI
BORGO MARAGLIANO, ‘LA CALIERA", PIEMONTE, ITALY

ICED RIESLING 370ML
FROGMORE CREEK, 2021, COAL RIVER VALLEY, TAS

GLASS/ BOTTLE

10/40

69

09

BOTTLE

38

10

09



WHISKEY | JAPANESE

TENJAKU R £

BLENDED

KURAYOSHI 8Y0 & &
PURE MALT

TOKI =&

BLENDED

CHITA ¥1%
SINGLE GRAIN

YAMAZAKI DISTILLER RESERVE LL U
SINGLE MALT

YAMAZAKI 12Y0 WyU&12Y0
SINGLE MALT

HAKUSHU B ‘M
SINGLE MALT

HAKUSHU 12Y0 B M 12Y0
SINGLE MALT

HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY £
BLENDED

HIBIKI BLENDER'S CHOICE £
BLENDED

IWAI TRADITION B #
BLENDED

MARS TWIN ALPS
BLENDED

16

2)

N

16

30

68

30

o8

38

69

18

13



WHISKEY | JAPANESE

SASANOKAWA SHUZO YUME SUBARU E 5B
BLENDED

KIRIN FUII B T
SINGLE GRAIN

KIRIN FUJI-SANROKU SIGNATURE & + LU &
BLENDED

MARS SHINSHU 3 & 7
BLENDED

YAMAZAKURA ASAKA THE FIRST "PEATED" &RT8
SINGLE MALT

SUNTORY OLD WHISKY - THE JAPANESE TRADITION
BLENDED

KIRIN PURE & MELLOW RIKU LAND DISCOVERY P&
BLENDED

AKASHI WHITE OAK RED
BLENDED

SUNTORY WORLD WHISKY A0 E A0
BLENDED

KURA SHERRY CASK FINISH J&&
PURE MALT

KURA WHITE OAK 12Y0 EE12Y0
SINGLE MALT

SUNTORY KAKUBIN
BLENDED

18

29

35

17

18

18

28

12

29

37

02

15



WHISKEY | JAPANESE

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
BLENDED

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN WHISKY
SINGLE GRAIN

MIYAGIKYO = i lik
SINGLE MALT

YOICHI =78

SINGLE MALT

TAKETSURU 47T %8
PURE MALT

KUJIRA RYUKYU WHITE OAK 5Y0 HR5Y0
SINGLE GRAIN

KUJIRA RYUKYU WHITE OAK 10Y0 E§10Y0
SINGLE GRAIN

YAMAZAKURA LIMITED EDITION LU #%
PURE MALT

SABUROMARU JUNENMYO 7Y0 -+ BHTYO
BLENDED

KENSE| #I) B2
BLENDED

UMESKY
WHISKY AND UMESHU

SUNTORY YAMAZAKI UMESHU WHISKY BLEND
WHISKY AND UMESHU

16

18

28

20

19

35

02

o8

J§)

14

16

18



WHISKEY | SCOTCH

THE GLENLIVET FOUNDER"S RESERVE
SINGLE MALT

THE GLENLIVET 12Y0
SINGLE MALT

THE GLENLIVET 15Y0
SINGLE MALT

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
BLENDED

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12Y0
BLENDED

JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK
BLENDED

TALISKER 10Y0
SINGLE MALT

MONKEY SHOULDER
BLENDED MALT

N

13

20

"

14

17

10



WHISKEY | AMERICAN

JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO.7
TENNESSEE

WOODFORD RESERVE
KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON

WILD TURKEY
KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON

MAKER'S MARK
KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON

WHISKEY | IRISH

JAMESON
BLENDED

BUSHMILLS 10Y0
SINGLE MALT

WHISKEY | CANADIAN

CANADIAN CLUB
BLENDED

CANADIAN CLUB 8Y0
BLENDED

CANADIAN CLUB 12Y0
BLENDED

10

10

12

N



GIN wits ToNIC *1, WITH FEVER TREE TONIC +4

TANQUERAY
LONDON DRY GIN

BOMBAY DRY GIN
LONDON DRY GIN

HENDRICK'S
CITRUS PEEL, CUCUMBER, ROSE PETALS

WEST WINDS CUTLASS
BUSH TOMATO

BERRY BROS. & RUDD NO. 3
JUNIPER, ORANGE PEEL, GRAPEFRUIT PEEL

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE LONDON DRY GIN
ALMONDS, LEMON

FOUR PILLARS RARE
ORANGE, STAR ANISE

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ
SHIRAZ GRAPE, RASPBERRY

ISLE OF HARRIS
SUGAR KELP, CITRUS

ROKU 7%
CHERRY BLOSSOM, GREEN TEA, YUZU, JAPANESE PEPPER

NIKKA COFFEY GIN

ORANGE BLOSSOM, COCONUT, JUNIPER, GREY PEPPER, PINK PEPPERCORN, APRICOT

KODACHI JAP CRAFT GIN
WAKAYAMA CITRUS, WAKAYAMA JAPANESE PEPPER

12

12

12

12

10

12

15

2

N

12

16



GIN with ToNIC <1, WITH FEVER TREE TONIC 4

HIMOMARU GIN CRAFT
CITRUS FRUITS, SPICES, CEDAR BARREL AGING

BARRISTER PINK
JUNIPER, LEMON PEEL, CORIANDER

BARRISTER BLUE
ORANGE, CARDAMOM

THE BOTANIST
APPLE, MINT, LEMON GRASS

ARCHIE ROSE DISTILLER™S STRENGTH
JUNIPER, HONEY, NSW PEAR

GINFUSION PINK GRAPEFRUIT
PINK GRAPER FRUIT, POMEGRANATE

GINFUSION BLOOD ORANGE
BLOOD ORANGE, JAPANESE YUZU

MONKEY 47
BLENDED FROM 47 BOTANICALS

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO SILVER
DON JULIO BLANCO
1800 REPOSADO

1800 ANEJO

1800 COCONUT

16

1

1

14

19

20

20

18

15
14
15
14



RUM

BACARDI WHITE

DEAD MAN'S FINGERS COCONUT
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE

BATI DARK

SAILOR JERRY SPICED

VODKA

HAKU H

NIKKA COFFEY VODKA
ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT VANILIA
ABSOLUT GRAPEFRUIT
ABSOLUT PASSIONFRUIT
ABSOLUT CITRON

GREY GOOSE

KETEL ONE

BELVEDERE

12

13

13

10

12



BRANDY | COGNAC

HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY VSOP

LIQUEUR

JAGERMEISTER
COINTREAU

KAHLUA

BAILEYS

CAMPARI

APEROL APERITIVO
PARAISO LYCHEE
MIDORI MELON
GALLIANO SAMBUCA
GALLIANO VANILLA
NOILLY PRAT ORIGINAL DRY VERMOUTH

DE KUYPER SCHNP PEACH

15

2



